

114年每月合併營業額報告(單位：新台幣仟元)

月份	合併營收	
	營收金額	年度增(減)比率
一月	291,605	-14.64%
二月	250,323	56.73%
三月	288,362	-3.81%
四月	304,445	-15.18%
五月	266,072	-22.85%
六月	336,601	-1.04%
七月	274,064	-23.40%
八月	213,309	-37.85%
九月	277,577	-11.85%
十月	235,126	-17.20%
十一月	236,294	-12.28%
十二月	216,625	-17.46%
本年累計	3,190,404	-13.23%